
Harmonogram zebrań z członkami TKHK 
 

2016 
 

 
 

L
p 

 
Miejsce spotkania 

 
Powiat 

 
Miejscowość Miejsce Adres Data godzina 

1  
lidzbarski 

 
Lidzbark 

Warmiński  
Urząd 
Gminy 

 
ul. Krasickiego 1  

14.03.2016 
 

10:00 
2  

olsztyński 
 

Olsztyn 
Rasa PKZ 

 
W-MZHK 

 
ul. Niepodległości 

53/55 
 

15.03.2016 
 

10:00 
3 
 

 
wszystkie Olsztyn 

Rasy  
Szlachetne 

 
W-MZHK 

 
ul. Niepodległości 

53/55 
 

16.03.2016 
 

10:00 
4  

wszystkie Olsztyn 
Kuce, Kn, 

Hc 
 

W-MZHK 
 

ul. Niepodległości 
53/55 

 
16.03.2016 

 
13:00 

5 
 

 
giżycki 

 
 

Wilkasy 
 Hotel  

Tajty 
 

Wilkasy  
ul. Przemysłowa 17 

 
17.03.2016 

 
10:00 

6  
olecki  

Olecko 
 

Starostwo 
Powiatowe 

 

 
ul. Kolejowa 32, 

Olecko 
 

17.03.2016 
 

13:00 

7  
elbląski  

Markusy 
Urząd 
Gminy 

 
 

Markusy  
18.03.2016 

 
11:00 

8  
ostródzki  

Ostróda 
ODR 

Ostróda 
ul. 

 Składowa 2, 
Ostróda 

 
21.03.2016 

 
10:00 

 
 
 Zapraszamy 


